
WSU Cougar Classic - Apr 25, 2025
Washington State University

Meet Program

#17 Women's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

 4:00 PM

Section 1
2 #192  Willems, Jana IDAHO
3 #327  Hill, Zakiya WASHINGTON STATE
4 #182  Marsh, Alyssa IDAHO
5 #334  Lyons, Brooke WASHINGTON STATE
6 #328  Hollenbeck, Ashley WASHINGTON STATE
7 #341  Ray, Zoe WASHINGTON STATE
8 #483  Graham, Lashanna UNATTACHED

Section 2
3 #538  Moreno, Britney UNATTACHED
4 #183  Mitchell, Adelyn IDAHO
5 #219  Collins, Emily LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
6 #187  Puerta, Emelia IDAHO
7 #271  Flaig, Megan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #477  Bradford, Italia UNATTACHED

Section 3
4 #547  Wimer, Adie UNATTACHED
5 #543  Sibounheuang, Felicity UNATTACHED
6 #272  Fox, Peyton SPOKANE (WASH.) CC

#18 Men's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

 4:15 PM

Section 1
2 #527  Smith, Lachlan UNATTACHED
3 #298  Haley, Royal WASHINGTON STATE
4 #533  Willems, Ethan UNATTACHED
5 #304  Lawyer, Mason WASHINGTON STATE
6 #294  Buckmiller, Grant WASHINGTON STATE
7 #198  Castillo, Jordan LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
8 #199  Cooper, Preston LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)

Section 2
5 #510  Downey, Mylez UNATTACHED
6 #211  Sibert, Tanner LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)



#1 Women's 3k Steeplechase Collegiate Finals

 4:30 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #191  Thomas, Abigail IDAHO
2 #282  Nakamura, Mary SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #132  Ruzauskas, Nattie EASTERN WASHINGTON
4 #342  Sitnika, Evelina WASHINGTON STATE
5 #140  Terry, Charlotte EASTERN WASHINGTON

#2 Men's 3k Steeplechase Collegiate Finals

 4:50 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #525  Slack, Darian UNATTACHED
2 #154  Graff, Tyler IDAHO
3 #241  Jacobsen, Jaeger SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #287  Aden, Micaiah WASHINGTON STATE
5 #157  Hodgson, James IDAHO
6 #315  Swedin, Eric WASHINGTON STATE
7 #250  Oyler, Nolan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #249  Nicholls, Jacob SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
9 #242  Kness, Zachary SPOKANE (WASH.) CC

#19 Women's 5000 Meters Collegiate Finals

 5:10 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #142  Walchak-Sloan, Cassidy EASTERN WASHINGTON
2 #220  Kibiwot, Damaris LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
3 #323  Colbert, Sabrina WASHINGTON STATE
4 #131  Root, Adrienne EASTERN WASHINGTON
5 #339  Nichols, Maya WASHINGTON STATE
6 #474  Averill, Kennedy UNATTACHED
7 #493  Narus, Kaleena UNATTACHED
8 #331  Lehner, Jaylyn WASHINGTON STATE
9 #120  Carlascio, Lilly EASTERN WASHINGTON
10 #534  Hoyt, Lauren UNATTACHED



#20 Men's 5000 Meters Collegiate Finals

 5:35 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #201  Fry, Alexander LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
2 #108  Herrejon, Jesus EASTERN WASHINGTON
3 #447  Cook, Leo UNATTACHED
4 #901  Steeds, Nathan UNATTACHED
5 #293  Bruce, Evan WASHINGTON STATE
6 #152  Ferguson, Miles IDAHO
7 #194  Alexander, Connor LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
8 #215  Wessels, Kobe LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
9 #213  Vernon, Ben LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
10 #112  Ledwith, Charlie EASTERN WASHINGTON
11 #295  Cortinas, Cooper WASHINGTON STATE
12 #319  Wilcott, Grayson WASHINGTON STATE

#3 Women's 4x100 Relay Collegiate Finals

 12:15 PM

Section 1
4 SPOKANE (WASH.) CC 'A'

1) #276 Jared, Jenna 2) #286 Wood, Afton 3) #269 Eagy, Lindzey 4) #271 Flaig, Megan

5 WASHINGTON STATE 'A'
1) #327 Hill, Zakiya 2) #334 Lyons, Brooke 3) #341 Ray, Zoe 4) #328 Hollenbeck, Ashley

6 IDAHO 'A'
1) #192 Willems, Jana 2) #182 Marsh, Alyssa 3) #187 Puerta, Emelia 4) #183 Mitchell, Adelyn

#4 Men's 4x100 Relay Collegiate Finals

 12:25 PM

Section 1
4 LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO) 'A'

1) #198 Castillo, Jordan 2) #199 Cooper, Preston 3) #205 Kirk, London 4) #203 Johnson, Trenton

5 WASHINGTON STATE 'A'
1) #313 Stubblefield, Bryson 2) #304 Lawyer, Mason 3) #297 Duskin, Parker 4) #300 Kuntz, Keenan

6 SPOKANE (WASH.) CC 'A'
1) #237 Guest, Peyton 2) #231 Brightful, Jalen 3) #252 Pratt, Brayden 4) #235 Forbes, Jack



#5 Women's 1500 Meters Collegiate Finals

 12:35 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #127  Martinez, Faith EASTERN WASHINGTON
2 #326  Herman, Lily WASHINGTON STATE
3 #331  Lehner, Jaylyn WASHINGTON STATE
4 #282  Nakamura, Mary SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #190  Terry, Alex IDAHO
6 #339  Nichols, Maya WASHINGTON STATE
7 #121  Carr, Madi EASTERN WASHINGTON
8 #119  Bissell, Jenni EASTERN WASHINGTON
9 #320  Alvarado, Isabela WASHINGTON STATE
10 #340  Pyeatt, Riley WASHINGTON STATE
11 #322  Bissell, Nicole WASHINGTON STATE
12 #343  Stone Boggs, Alaina WASHINGTON STATE
13 #180  Kobylanski, Maya IDAHO

Section 2
1 #120  Carlascio, Lilly EASTERN WASHINGTON
2 #324  Cushman, Sophia WASHINGTON STATE
3 #131  Root, Adrienne EASTERN WASHINGTON
4 #283  Scheel, Ashlee SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #140  Terry, Charlotte EASTERN WASHINGTON
6 #535  JONES, SONJA UNATTACHED
7 #493  Narus, Kaleena UNATTACHED
8 #534  Hoyt, Lauren UNATTACHED
9 #323  Colbert, Sabrina WASHINGTON STATE
10 #342  Sitnika, Evelina WASHINGTON STATE
11 #142  Walchak-Sloan, Cassidy EASTERN WASHINGTON
12 #277  Jimenez, Emmalyne SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
13 #349  Yanasak, Nicole WASHINGTON STATE



#6 Men's 1500 Meters Collegiate Finals

 12:50 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #228  Adair, Donavyn SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #103  Cheney, Evan EASTERN WASHINGTON
3 #112  Ledwith, Charlie EASTERN WASHINGTON
4 #315  Swedin, Eric WASHINGTON STATE
5 #295  Cortinas, Cooper WASHINGTON STATE
6 #254  Russell, Nathan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #532  Verges, Ricard UNATTACHED
8 #287  Aden, Micaiah WASHINGTON STATE
9 #110  Holden, Noah EASTERN WASHINGTON
10 #160  Knapp, Zac IDAHO
11 #293  Bruce, Evan WASHINGTON STATE
12 #215  Wessels, Kobe LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
13 #319  Wilcott, Grayson WASHINGTON STATE
14 #306  Moore, Brandon WASHINGTON STATE
15 #308  Ortega-gammill, Kyle WASHINGTON STATE

Section 2
1 #507  Amisi, Lennox UNATTACHED
2 #204  Joslyn, Jace LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
3 #193  Adams, Jacob LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
4 #248  Najera, Raul SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #242  Kness, Zachary SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #249  Nicholls, Jacob SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #255  Salopek, Brooks SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #260  Thomsen, Conor SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
9 #241  Jacobsen, Jaeger SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
10 #250  Oyler, Nolan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
11 #511  Erickson, Mitchell KOOTENAY CHAOS TRACK AND FIELD
12 #264  Wright, Colin SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
13 #261  Ulrich, Sam SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
14 #256  Shipley, Nathan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
15 #108  Herrejon, Jesus EASTERN WASHINGTON

#7 Women's 100m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 1:15 PM

Section 1
1 #266  Beatty, Jaedyn SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #540  Rice-Whittingham, Katie UNATTACHED
3 #267  Bond, Chloe SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #902  Caicedo, Maribel UNATTACHED
5 #330  Kovich, Sarah WASHINGTON STATE
6 #269  Eagy, Lindzey SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #280  Licea, Julia SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #337  Moku, Tatum WASHINGTON STATE



#8 Men's 110m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 1:35 PM

Section 1
2 #197  Carrara, Cameron LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
3 #233  Dewey, Cameron SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #245  Mendoza, Michael SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #309  Paredes, John WASHINGTON STATE
6 #297  Duskin, Parker WASHINGTON STATE
7 #161  Peterson, Landon IDAHO
8 #262  Vargas, Tyson SPOKANE (WASH.) CC

Section 2
4 #512  Goude, Jacob UNATTACHED
5 #243  Maloney, Rory SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #247  Mitchell, Kyler SPOKANE (WASH.) CC

#9 Women's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

 1:50 PM

Section 1
4 #176  Holmgren, Leah IDAHO
5 #219  Collins, Emily LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
6 #184  Nance, Lydia IDAHO

#10 Men's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

 1:55 PM

Section 1
2 #527  Smith, Lachlan UNATTACHED
3 #235  Forbes, Jack SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #205  Kirk, London LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
5 #294  Buckmiller, Grant WASHINGTON STATE
6 #533  Willems, Ethan UNATTACHED
7 #298  Haley, Royal WASHINGTON STATE
8 #169  Watkins, Jon IDAHO

Section 2
3 #247  Mitchell, Kyler SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #198  Castillo, Jordan LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
5 #199  Cooper, Preston LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
6 #252  Pratt, Brayden SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #156  Henkel, Evan IDAHO
8 #238  Harvey, Connor SPOKANE (WASH.) CC



#11 Women's 100 Meters Collegiate Finals

 2:05 PM

Section 1
1 #543  Sibounheuang, Felicity UNATTACHED
2 #187  Puerta, Emelia IDAHO
3 #183  Mitchell, Adelyn IDAHO
4 #192  Willems, Jana IDAHO
5 #334  Lyons, Brooke WASHINGTON STATE
6 #328  Hollenbeck, Ashley WASHINGTON STATE
7 #327  Hill, Zakiya WASHINGTON STATE
8 #182  Marsh, Alyssa IDAHO

Section 2
1 #545  Tait, Hanna UNATTACHED
2 #276  Jared, Jenna SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #538  Moreno, Britney UNATTACHED
4 #336  Metz, Chloe WASHINGTON STATE
5 #271  Flaig, Megan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #218  Carpenter, Jennah LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
7 #547  Wimer, Adie UNATTACHED
8 #280  Licea, Julia SPOKANE (WASH.) CC

#12 Men's 100 Meters Collegiate Finals

 2:15 PM

Section 1
1 #527  Smith, Lachlan UNATTACHED
2 #522  Seaich, Braxton UNATTACHED
3 #231  Brightful, Jalen SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #300  Kuntz, Keenan WASHINGTON STATE
5 #304  Lawyer, Mason WASHINGTON STATE
6 #313  Stubblefield, Bryson WASHINGTON STATE
7 #159  Jones, Cash IDAHO
8 #237  Guest, Peyton SPOKANE (WASH.) CC

Section 2
3 #516  Huff, Josh UNATTACHED
4 #209  Severijnse, Perry LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
5 #510  Downey, Mylez UNATTACHED
6 #211  Sibert, Tanner LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
7 #514  Harvey, Terrance UNATTACHED



#13 Women's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

 2:25 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #184  Nance, Lydia IDAHO
2 #121  Carr, Madi EASTERN WASHINGTON
3 #282  Nakamura, Mary SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #186  Pratt, Savannah IDAHO
5 #171  Casebolt, Sara IDAHO
6 #326  Herman, Lily WASHINGTON STATE
7 #128  Meyer, Lexi EASTERN WASHINGTON
8 #340  Pyeatt, Riley WASHINGTON STATE
9 #176  Holmgren, Leah IDAHO

Section 2
1 #223  McCormick, Grace LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
2 #283  Scheel, Ashlee SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #535  JONES, SONJA UNATTACHED
4 #140  Terry, Charlotte EASTERN WASHINGTON
5 #277  Jimenez, Emmalyne SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #321  Bailey, Hanna WASHINGTON STATE
7 #127  Martinez, Faith EASTERN WASHINGTON
8 #129  Nygard, Amanda EASTERN WASHINGTON

#14 Men's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

 2:35 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #170  Zanette, Gage IDAHO
2 #290  Barran, Alec WASHINGTON STATE
3 #299  Klus, Emmett WASHINGTON STATE
4 #317  Verges, Ferran WASHINGTON STATE
5 #208  Parsells, Griffen LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
6 #168  Wagner, Luca IDAHO
7 #301  Langford, Kellen WASHINGTON STATE
8 #147  Bright, Zac IDAHO
9 #903  Hermann, Lorenz UNATTACHED

Section 2
1 #291  Bartlett, Chase WASHINGTON STATE
2 #532  Verges, Ricard UNATTACHED
3 #306  Moore, Brandon WASHINGTON STATE
4 #254  Russell, Nathan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #264  Wright, Colin SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #162  Pickering, Wyatt IDAHO
7 #146  Bremer, Jan IDAHO
8 #308  Ortega-gammill, Kyle WASHINGTON STATE
9 #165  Sturdivant, Ethan IDAHO



Section 3
1 #210  Shumaker, Clay LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
2 #207  O'brien, Tristin LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
3 #250  Oyler, Nolan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #228  Adair, Donavyn SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #145  Bas, Sebastjan IDAHO
6 #261  Ulrich, Sam SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #531  Umbers, Aleksy UNATTACHED
8 #249  Nicholls, Jacob SPOKANE (WASH.) CC

Section 4
1 #315  Swedin, Eric WASHINGTON STATE
2 #287  Aden, Micaiah WASHINGTON STATE
3 #248  Najera, Raul SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #525  Slack, Darian UNATTACHED
5 #112  Ledwith, Charlie EASTERN WASHINGTON
6 #241  Jacobsen, Jaeger SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #110  Holden, Noah EASTERN WASHINGTON

#15 Women's 400m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 3:10 PM

Section 1
4 #483  Graham, Lashanna UNATTACHED
5 #546  Wesner, Maile UNATTACHED

#16 Men's 400m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

 3:20 PM

Section 1
2 #230  Beatty, Hunter SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #245  Mendoza, Michael SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #289  Banks, Eysias WASHINGTON STATE
5 #163  Rethymniotakis, Myron IDAHO
6 #233  Dewey, Cameron SPOKANE (WASH.) CC

#47 Women's 3000 Meters Collegiate Finals

 3:35 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #188  Redding, Jesse IDAHO
2 #181  Kozeluh, McKenna IDAHO
3 #179  Kircher, Pia IDAHO
4 #172  Chipouras, Malia IDAHO
5 #191  Thomas, Abigail IDAHO



#48 Men's 3000 Meters Collegiate Finals

 3:55 PM
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
1 #529  Stark, Nathan CASCADIA ELITE
2 #157  Hodgson, James IDAHO
3 #213  Vernon, Ben LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
4 #155  Graves, Ralston IDAHO
5 #152  Ferguson, Miles IDAHO
6 #153  Flores, Cruz IDAHO
7 #160  Knapp, Zac IDAHO

#21 Women's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

 4:15 PM
ALL FOUR (4) RUNNERS GET HIP NUMBERS
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
4 LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO) 'A'

1) #218 Carpenter, Jennah 2) #219 Collins, Emily 3) #221 Lindner, Karissa 4) #227 Zywina, Sydnie

5 WASHINGTON STATE 'A'
1) #335 McCabe, Maya 2) #334 Lyons, Brooke 3) #333 Longisa, Rosemary 4) #341 Ray, Zoe

6 IDAHO 'A'
1) #182 Marsh, Alyssa 2) #183 Mitchell, Adelyn 3) #187 Puerta, Emelia 4) #192 Willems, Jana

#22 Men's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

 4:25 PM
ALL FOUR (4) RUNNERS GET HIP NUMBERS
Hip numbers on left hip and chest

Section 1
4 SPOKANE (WASH.) CC 'B'

1) #247 Mitchell, Kyler 2) #254 Russell, Nathan 3) #250 Oyler, Nolan 4) #249 Nicholls, Jacob

5 WASHINGTON STATE 'A'
1) #297 Duskin, Parker 2) #294 Buckmiller, Grant 3) #304 Lawyer, Mason 4) #298 Haley, Royal

6 IDAHO 'A'
1) #148 Brouwer, Mika 2) #163 Rethymniotakis, Myron 3) #169 Watkins, Jon 4) #156 Henkel, Evan

7 SPOKANE (WASH.) CC 'A'
1) #235 Forbes, Jack 2) #252 Pratt, Brayden 3) #245 Mendoza, Michael 4) #264 Wright, Colin



#31 Women's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

 3:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #270  Elliott, Shauna SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #268  Davis, Elisheva SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #276  Jared, Jenna SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #280  Licea, Julia SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #269  Eagy, Lindzey SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #126  HARDY, Rachel EASTERN WASHINGTON
7 #122  Dunn, Zoe EASTERN WASHINGTON
8 #346  Williams, Daj WASHINGTON STATE
9 #173  Cuccu, Francesca IDAHO
10 #227  Zywina, Sydnie LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)

#38 Women's Discus Collegiate Finals

 3:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #542  Sequoyia-Mackay, Cheyanne UNATTACHED
2 #281  Moeller, Cassie SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #222  Linnemeyer, Jacklin LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
4 #226  Zollman, Hope LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
5 #175  Dhillon, Keerat IDAHO
6 #273  Gordon, Maliyah SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #185  Palzinski, Paige IDAHO
8 #178  Kamps, Tesse IDAHO

Flight 2
1 #224  Osborne, Grace LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
2 #217  Appleford, Haylee LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
3 #130  Perez, Ashley EASTERN WASHINGTON
4 #279  Lemley, Daisy SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #124  Fonoti, Dyvhine EASTERN WASHINGTON
6 #329  Kessinger, Lindi WASHINGTON STATE
7 #125  Fonoti, Dyvhon EASTERN WASHINGTON
8 #189  Sylvester, Mia IDAHO
9 #347  Wilson, Nevaeh WASHINGTON STATE



#34 Men's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

 5:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #244  Mckellips, Hunter SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #258  Somers, Nathan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #257  Smith, Kade SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #104  Cunningham, Nicholas EASTERN WASHINGTON
5 #505  Aboudou, Tawaf UNATTACHED
6 #203  Johnson, Trenton LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
7 #527  Smith, Lachlan UNATTACHED
8 #303  Lawrence, Eli WASHINGTON STATE

#43 Men's Discus Collegiate Finals

 5:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #512  Goude, Jacob UNATTACHED
2 #206  Mendoza, Eugenio "JR" LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
3 #518  McEwan, Donovan UNATTACHED
4 #517  Kessinger, Thor UNATTACHED
5 #229  Albertson, Carter SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #311  Sheldrup, Henry WASHINGTON STATE
7 #158  Jeffries, Weston IDAHO
8 #318  Webb, Tristian WASHINGTON STATE
9 #116  Niuamoa, JJ EASTERN WASHINGTON

Flight 2
1 #150  Culbertson, Noah IDAHO
2 #470  Walburn, Lee UNATTACHED
3 #115  Moore, Mason EASTERN WASHINGTON
4 #232  Darrel, Jediah SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #515  Hottman, Caden UNATTACHED
6 #106  Gebbers, Cort EASTERN WASHINGTON
7 #166  Tengattini, Gioele IDAHO
8 #307  Moore, Maxwell WASHINGTON STATE
9 #316  Twaddle-Dunham, Kai WASHINGTON STATE



#30 Men's Hammer Collegiate Finals

 8:00 AM

Flight 1
1 #263  Varnum, Doug SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #904  Fillis, Bradley UNATTACHED
3 #900  Delay, Will UNATTACHED
4 #206  Mendoza, Eugenio "JR" LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
5 #518  McEwan, Donovan UNATTACHED
6 #239  Hash, Wilson SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #118  Woodard, Koda EASTERN WASHINGTON
8 #195  Beltz-Childs, Tanner LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
9 #253  Roeber, Ian SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
10 #214  Weller, Sam LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
11 #166  Tengattini, Gioele IDAHO

Flight 2
1 #234  Flack, Ryan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #311  Sheldrup, Henry WASHINGTON STATE
3 #116  Niuamoa, JJ EASTERN WASHINGTON
4 #318  Webb, Tristian WASHINGTON STATE
5 #158  Jeffries, Weston IDAHO
6 #106  Gebbers, Cort EASTERN WASHINGTON
7 #113  Livas, Javen EASTERN WASHINGTON
8 #167  Thomas, Reid IDAHO
9 #232  Darrel, Jediah SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
10 #288  Andulajevic, Mason WASHINGTON STATE
11 #515  Hottman, Caden UNATTACHED

#29 Women's Javelin Collegiate Finals

 10:00 AM

Flight 1
1 #477  Bradford, Italia UNATTACHED
2 #540  Rice-Whittingham, Katie UNATTACHED
3 #135  Seelhoff, Ella EASTERN WASHINGTON
4 #130  Perez, Ashley EASTERN WASHINGTON
5 #138  Smith, Kimberly EASTERN WASHINGTON
6 #265  Assonken, Joy SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #281  Moeller, Cassie SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #216  Anderson, Gianna LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
9 #330  Kovich, Sarah WASHINGTON STATE
10 #134  Schoener, Saira EASTERN WASHINGTON
11 #348  Wroble, Baylee WASHINGTON STATE
12 #344  Suarez Pacheco, Luceris WASHINGTON STATE
13 #332  Lindquist, Laura WASHINGTON STATE



#35 Women's High Jump Collegiate Finals

 12:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #274  Hill, Mariah SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #135  Seelhoff, Ella EASTERN WASHINGTON
3 #278  Kaylor, Emily SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #136  Shipp, Anne EASTERN WASHINGTON
5 #270  Elliott, Shauna SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #346  Williams, Daj WASHINGTON STATE
7 #330  Kovich, Sarah WASHINGTON STATE
8 #174  Cvitkovich, Cami IDAHO
9 #325  Gustavel, Alexandra WASHINGTON STATE
10 #177  Jozin, Annika IDAHO

#36 Men's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

 12:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #200  Decker, Brandon LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
2 #251  Pittman, Stephen SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #530  Stone, Matt UNATTACHED
4 #196  Bogdanowicz, James LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
5 #509  Bertling, Nikolous UNATTACHED
6 #462  Mahacek, Mason WASHINGTON STATE
7 #466  Nelson, Seth UNATTACHED
8 #524  Shirley, Andrew UNATTACHED
9 #296  Dimick, Gavin WASHINGTON STATE

#32 Men's Javelin Collegiate Finals

 12:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #470  Walburn, Lee UNATTACHED
2 #530  Stone, Matt UNATTACHED
3 #230  Beatty, Hunter SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #117  Osborne, Calum EASTERN WASHINGTON
5 #241  Jacobsen, Jaeger SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #239  Hash, Wilson SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #212  Sprenger, Caleb LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
8 #263  Varnum, Doug SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
9 #310  Schlichting, Mark WASHINGTON STATE
10 #102  Ashbeck, Logan EASTERN WASHINGTON
11 #259  Stingle, David SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
12 #209  Severijnse, Perry LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
13 #292  Berg, Evan WASHINGTON STATE
14 #314  Sturgis, Blake WASHINGTON STATE



#37 Women's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

 1:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #545  Tait, Hanna UNATTACHED
2 #477  Bradford, Italia UNATTACHED
3 #280  Licea, Julia SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #270  Elliott, Shauna SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #276  Jared, Jenna SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #269  Eagy, Lindzey SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #268  Davis, Elisheva SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #543  Sibounheuang, Felicity UNATTACHED
9 #540  Rice-Whittingham, Katie UNATTACHED
10 #122  Dunn, Zoe EASTERN WASHINGTON
11 #126  HARDY, Rachel EASTERN WASHINGTON
12 #346  Williams, Daj WASHINGTON STATE
13 #221  Lindner, Karissa LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
14 #330  Kovich, Sarah WASHINGTON STATE
15 #227  Zywina, Sydnie LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
16 #143  Wollman, Gilana EASTERN WASHINGTON
17 #138  Smith, Kimberly EASTERN WASHINGTON

#39 Men's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

 1:30 PM

Flight 1
1 #513  Hackett, Chance UNATTACHED
2 #232  Darrel, Jediah SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #253  Roeber, Ian SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #518  McEwan, Donovan UNATTACHED
5 #517  Kessinger, Thor UNATTACHED
6 #206  Mendoza, Eugenio "JR" LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
7 #229  Albertson, Carter SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #118  Woodard, Koda EASTERN WASHINGTON
9 #234  Flack, Ryan SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
10 #470  Walburn, Lee UNATTACHED
11 #158  Jeffries, Weston IDAHO
12 #113  Livas, Javen EASTERN WASHINGTON
13 #167  Thomas, Reid IDAHO
14 #166  Tengattini, Gioele IDAHO
15 #316  Twaddle-Dunham, Kai WASHINGTON STATE
16 #150  Culbertson, Noah IDAHO



#40 Men's High Jump Collegiate Finals

 2:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #247  Mitchell, Kyler SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #202  Funk, Maxwell LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
3 #243  Maloney, Rory SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #197  Carrara, Cameron LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
5 #212  Sprenger, Caleb LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
6 #246  Mireles, Ish SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #244  Mckellips, Hunter SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #107  Gutzwiler, Brandon EASTERN WASHINGTON
9 #105  Garza, Blake EASTERN WASHINGTON
10 #149  Cox, Dante IDAHO
11 #312  Smith, Antoni WASHINGTON STATE
12 #164  Ruddell, Joseph IDAHO
13 #305  McGloflin, AJ WASHINGTON STATE

#41 Women's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

 2:30 PM

Flight 1
1 #345  Turner, Angie WASHINGTON STATE
2 #137  Skogen, Reghan EASTERN WASHINGTON
3 #338  Negro, Madisyn WASHINGTON STATE
4 #123  Erickson, Breauna EASTERN WASHINGTON
5 #336  Metz, Chloe WASHINGTON STATE
6 #144  Woodall, Suzi EASTERN WASHINGTON
7 #492  Lowder, Eva UNATTACHED
8 #337  Moku, Tatum WASHINGTON STATE

#44 Women's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

 3:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #477  Bradford, Italia UNATTACHED
2 #135  Seelhoff, Ella EASTERN WASHINGTON
3 #266  Beatty, Jaedyn SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
4 #284  Schuh, Hayden SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #225  Wersland, Faith LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
6 #542  Sequoyia-Mackay, Cheyanne UNATTACHED
7 #278  Kaylor, Emily SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #275  Howard, Camia SPOKANE (WASH.) CC



Flight 2
1 #330  Kovich, Sarah WASHINGTON STATE
2 #279  Lemley, Daisy SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #217  Appleford, Haylee LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
4 #273  Gordon, Maliyah SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
5 #329  Kessinger, Lindi WASHINGTON STATE
6 #178  Kamps, Tesse IDAHO
7 #265  Assonken, Joy SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
8 #189  Sylvester, Mia IDAHO
9 #484  Gyedu, Nana UNATTACHED

#42 Men's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

 3:00 PM

Flight 1
1 #243  Maloney, Rory SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #520  Mckellips, Hunter UNATTACHED
3 #512  Goude, Jacob UNATTACHED
4 #111  Krzanowicz, Christopher EASTERN WASHINGTON
5 #202  Funk, Maxwell LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
6 #246  Mireles, Ish SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
7 #303  Lawrence, Eli WASHINGTON STATE
8 #231  Brightful, Jalen SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
9 #236  Goude, Jacob SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
10 #104  Cunningham, Nicholas EASTERN WASHINGTON
11 #161  Peterson, Landon IDAHO
12 #505  Aboudou, Tawaf UNATTACHED
13 #159  Jones, Cash IDAHO
14 #151  Doherty, Jesuye IDAHO



#33 Women's Hammer Collegiate Finals

 5:15 PM

Flight 1
1 #268  Davis, Elisheva SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
2 #285  Vigil, Mia SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
3 #222  Linnemeyer, Jacklin LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
4 #217  Appleford, Haylee LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
5 #281  Moeller, Cassie SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
6 #225  Wersland, Faith LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
7 #224  Osborne, Grace LEWIS-CLARK (IDAHO)
8 #279  Lemley, Daisy SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
9 #175  Dhillon, Keerat IDAHO
10 #125  Fonoti, Dyvhon EASTERN WASHINGTON
11 #185  Palzinski, Paige IDAHO
12 #124  Fonoti, Dyvhine EASTERN WASHINGTON
13 #273  Gordon, Maliyah SPOKANE (WASH.) CC
14 #189  Sylvester, Mia IDAHO
15 #332  Lindquist, Laura WASHINGTON STATE
16 #536  Moran, Shelby UNATTACHED


